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This is Grant Thornton
 
With our finger on the pulse of this ever-evolving industry, we can provide you with practical, cost-effective solutions enhancing 
the value creation of your captive. 

Grant Thornton’s team of captive professionals bring a wealth of industry experience and use that practical knowhow to advise 
clients on audit, accounting, tax, actuarial and regulatory considerations. 

Our solutions-driven team, led by Andrew Howie combines local Bermudian captive knowledge with global captive experts to 
support you and to ensure the success of your organisation.
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Our comprehensive range of captive services delivers 
solutions to all business challenges.

Restructuring
& Closure

Ancillary
Services

Core
Services

Creation &
Launch

We have close links with our Grant Thornton colleagues 
worldwide, and can leverage skills and expertise from 
other captive domiciles, as necessary. 

•	 Audit & Assurance
•	 Global Financial Reporting
•	 Actuarial
•	 Tax advisory compliance 

and reporting
•	 Transfer pricing support 

and analysis

•	 Process strategic/viability 
reviews

•	 Wind down mechanisms
•	 Restructuring and  

re-domiciliation
•	 Support in acquisition and 

sale options
•	 Captive closure solutions

•	 Captive health check 
risk and regulatory 
requirements

•	 Captive expansion
•	 Claims review
•	 Capital adequacy and 

efficiency assessment

•	 Captive creation including 
domicile selection

•	 Tax planning

•	 Structuring review

•	 Feasibility studies

•	 Risk and regulatory 
compliance review

62,000+ 
people

750+ 
offices

140+ 
markets

Europe USA Caribbean Asia



grantthornton.bm

Get in touch with our 
Bermudian team

Niamh Meenan
Partner – Audit
E niamh.meenan@bm.gt.com

Tanya Beattie
Director – Actuarial
E tanya.beattie@bm.gt.com

Andrew Howie
Partner – Head of Advisory
E andrew.howie@bm.gt.com

Gwen Haller
Partner – Audit
E gwen.haller@bm.gt.com

Nuala Crimmins
Partner – Head of Insurance
E nuala.crimmins@ie.gt.com

Jennifer Gosse
Partner – Audit
E jennifer.gosse@bm.gt.com
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